
Classement HOMMES

Dossard Nom Prénom Club
1 50 SPIESSER Laurent VC STE CROIX EN PLAINE

2 39 FLANDRE Harold S.S.O.L. HABSHEIM

3 55 MORQUE Pierre CC ET VTT BADONVILLER

4 41 TAURELLE Arnaud THIONVILLE VTT

5 53 SARRAZIN Gilles VELO ROC CAVAILLON

6 42 WELTER Sébastien THIONVILLE VTT

7 43 PROVIN Pierre UNION CYCL REMIREMONT

8 36 SIMON Antoine LA PEDALE D`ALSACE

9 33 LICINI Maxime EC STEPHANOIS

10 31 RIEB Mike COMITE LORRAINE

11 48 DELLA COLETTA Hervé VTT FUN CLUB

12 34 FORNY Nicolas ENTENTE CYCLISTE COLMAR

13 44 MOUGEOT Jean Charles VELO SPORT GEROMOIS

14 46 VIRY Florent VELOCE CLUB SPINALIEN

15 38 MACINOT Flavien LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY

16 49 LAUBARY Benoit VTT FUN CLUB

17 45 FRAYARD Pierre VELOCE CLUB SPINALIEN

18 35 CHEVALIER Jérôme LA BRESSAUDE ROUE VERTE

19 52 VOIRIN Loran VTT REMIREMONT

20 37 ROUSSEL Julien LA VOGE VTT

21 47 ANCELIN David VTT FUN CLUB

22 51 ROMAIN Renaud US GIROMAGNY

23 54 DOMERGUE Julien VTT TOULOIS
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Classement ESPOIR HOMMES

Dossard Nom Prénom Club
1 15 SIBILLE Vincent LA VOGE VTT

2 11 THIEBAUT Paul EVOLUTION VTT

3 5 BECKER Matthieu CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT

4 10 COUSTEUR Corentin EVOLUTION VTT

5 16 LATOURTE Maxime LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY

6 6 BEDARD Hugo CC ET VTT BADONVILLER

7 27 BOEHM Lionel TEAM OBERNAI CYCLISME

8 2 STEGER Gaëtan ASPTT MULHOUSE

9 23 MARTIN Simon VTT FUN CLUB

10 14 POIROT Antoine LA VOGE VTT

11 22 HURSTEL Alexis VTT FUN CLUB

12 9 DEN HARTOG Sven ENTENTE CYCLISTE COLMAR

13 19 GIRSCH Thomas VTT DU TOULOIS

14 3 JAEG Jérémy ASPTT MULHOUSE

15 7 RODRIGUES Vincent CC ET VTT BADONVILLER

16 4 BADIA Dorian CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT

17 24 PETRAROLO Vincent VTT FUN CLUB

18 18 BARADEL Julien VELO CLUB STE MARIE AUX MINES

ABD 8 KARLESKIND Robin CC SARREBOURGEOIS

ABD 21 GERARD Florian VTT FUN CLUB

ABD 25 BERTO Victor UCBH

ABD 8 KARLESKIND Robin CC SARREBOURGEOIS

ABD 1 MERSIOL Anthony ASPTT MULHOUSE
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Classement DAMES

Dossard Nom Prénom Club
1 172 HOUOT Gwenaëlle THIONVILLE VTT

2 174 NOEL Alexandra VC HETTANGE GRANDE

3 170 BEDARD Corinne CC ET VTT BADONVILLER

4 173 MICHEL Frédérique VC HETTANGE GRANDE

5 171 BEDARD Morgane CC ET VTT BADONVILLER
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Classement JUNIORS HOMMES

Dossard Nom Prénom Club
1 226 PERRIN-GANIER Neïlo LA BRESSAUDE ROUE VERTE 01:24:20

2 214 PLANET Edouard REMIREMONT VTT 01:24:32

3 201 WINIGER Lucas CC ET VTT BADONVILLER 01:26:12

4 209 MUNIER Sacha LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY 01:27:15

5 206 ARNOULD Quentin LA BRESSAUDE ROUE VERTE 01:29:42

6 228 BRUDER Lucas VELO CLUB STE MARIE AUX MINES 01:29:50

7 210 NOEL Clément LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY 01:31:11

8 219 VALENTIN Pierre VC HETTANGE GRANDE 01:31:21

9 227 JACOB Grégoire VTT FUN CLUB 01:32:41

10 221 THILLY Lucas VTT CLUB VIESSMANN 01:34:13

11 215 MARTINEZ Jean S.S.O.L. HABSHEIM 01:34:36

12 211 DEMOULIN Jean MOLSHEIM FUN BIKE 01:35:25

13 200 MODER Lucas CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT 01:36:32

14 212 VIVIEN Maxime MOLSHEIM FUN BIKE 01:38:42

15 207 FRITZ Victor LA VOGE VTT 01:40:32

16 208 CHRETIEN Romain LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY 01:42:30

17 204 SCHLOTTER Maxime CHOUET`BIKE CL.V-NEUF 01:42:32

18 223 MIDOUCHE Rayan VTT FUN CLUB 01:44:10

19 224 RANSLANT Bryan VTT FUN CLUB 01:45:48

20 225 ZANGA Florian VTT FUN CLUB 01:47:11

21 216 RUCKEBUSCH Pierre S.S.O.L. HABSHEIM 01:52:31

22 203 POLLINA Lucas CHOUET`BIKE CL.V-NEUF

23 202 LHOEST Victor CHOUET`BIKE CL.V-NEUF

ABD 217 LAUPIN Arnaud VC HETTANGE GRANDE

ABD 213 CANADAS Guillaume RAON BIKE CLUB

ABD 222 MACINOT Corentin VTT FUN CLUB

ABD 205 STEIBLE Gérard CHOUET`BIKE CL.V-NEUF
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Classement JUNIORES/CADETTES

Dossard Nom Prénom Club
1 275 MACINOT Laurine VTT FUN CLUB

2 272 CLAUZURE Coline VTT FUN CLUB

3 251 ANTOINE Fiona LA VOGE VTT

4 249 RICHARD Léa LA BRESSAUDE ROUE VERTE

5 276 FLEUROT Amélie REMIREMONT VTT

6 270 LEOBOLD Charlyne VELO CLUB STE MARIE AUX MINES

7 262 HAVERLANT Chloé S.S.O.L. HABSHEIM

8 242 RODRIGUES Marie CC ET VTT BADONVILLER

9 277 EISENBARTH Noémie CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT

ABD 269 CLAUZEL Hélène VC STE CROIX EN PLAINE

COUPE DE LORRAINE XCO 2014
Epinal le 27 avril



Classement CADETS

Dossard Nom Prénom Club
1 259 FAIVRE Hugo REMIREMONT VTT 01:06:36

2 263 KOERBER Alexandre S.S.O.L. HABSHEIM 01:07:31

3 245 STEIBLE Eddy CHOUET`BIKE CL.V-NEUF 01:07:31

4 268 POUZADOUX Lucas VC HETTANGE GRANDE 01:09:15

5 252 CHOPINEAUX Enzo LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY 01:09:30

6 244 KIEN Lucas CHOUET`BIKE CL.V-NEUF 01:10:55

7 253 CHRETIEN Hugo LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY 01:12:33

8 271 BEUREY Arthur VTT FUN CLUB 01:12:00

9 243 BURTZ Benjamin CHOUET`BIKE CL.V-NEUF 01:13:14

10 257 GUTTON Nils RAON BIKE CLUB 01:13:32

11 266 BOULANGER Hugo SA VERDUNOIS 01:13:32

12 248 GEHIN Matthias LA BRESSAUDE ROUE VERTE 01:13:58

13 256 BICHOTTE Théo RAON BIKE CLUB 01:14:28

14 265 AUBRY Kenny SA VERDUNOIS 01:16:44

15 250 THOMAS Victor LA PEDALE D`ALSACE 01:17:36

16 273 IURETIG Louis VTT FUN CLUB 01:19:50

17 247 ARNOULD Alexis LA BRESSAUDE ROUE VERTE 01:20:25

18 258 PERCIN Théo RAON BIKE CLUB 01:21:39

19 267 WELTER Mathieu THIONVILLE VTT 01:25:00

20 246 JEANCOLAS Kévin JEC DEODATIENNE & ENV 01:27:08

21 255 KIEFFER Gérald MOLSHEIM FUN BIKE 01:29:00

22 274 SIMEANT Leonard VTT FUN CLUB 01:30:00

23 240 FONCIN Nicolas CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT 01:40:11

ABD 241 TIRBISCH Thomas CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT

ABD 261 HUILIE Hugo REMIREMONT VTT

ABD 254 HENRY Maxence MOLSHEIM FUN BIKE

ABD 264 ZINGLE Axel S.S.O.L. HABSHEIM
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Classement MASTER 1-2

Dossard Nom Prénom Club
1 79 BETARD Christophe VELOCE CLUB SPINALIEN

2 74 DEMANGEL Damien UNION CYCL REMIREMONT

3 63 RASMUS Emmanuel CSC YUTZ

4 85 GAY Jean-Christophe EC STEPHANOIS

5 75 PRONIER Aurélien UNION CYCL REMIREMONT

6 83 DROUAILLET Julien VTT FUN CLUB

7 64 DUVAL Julien CYCLE GOLBEEN

8 67 PIERART Laurent GROUPE CYCL. DE BRIEY

9 78 VALDENAIRE Samuel VELO SPORT GEROMOIS

10 66 KUSTER Martial ENTENTE CYCLISTE COLMAR

11 62 LHERMITE Emmanuel CC ET VTT BADONVILLER

12 68 DABIN Jean Yves JEC DEODATIENNE & ENV

13 80 BERNIZ Jean Charles VTT DU TOULOIS

14 60 SIGWALD Raphaël AC ERSTEIN

15 72 POLMARD Aurelien UC BARISIENNE

16 65 VETTER Cédric ENTENTE CYCLISTE COLMAR

17 69 VALDENAIRE Jean Christophe LA BRESSAUDE ROUE VERTE

18 73 BOISSONNET Fabien UNION CYCL REMIREMONT

19 77 CARRU Cyril VELO SPORT GEROMOIS

20 70 LEDUC Ludovic REMIREMONT VTT

21 82 SESMAT Samuel VTT FUN CLUB

ABD 71 CARTEYRADE Franck THIONVILLE VTT

ABD 84 PERRIN Mathieu GIRAUVAL

ABD 81 DIDIERJEAN Antoine VTT FUN CLUB
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Classement MASTER 3-4

Dossard Nom Prénom Club
1 126 TROMBINI Bertrand VTT FUN CLUB

2 108 BERNHARD Alain ENTENTE CYCLISTE COLMAR

3 116 SIGRIST Anicet REMIREMONT VTT

4 107 LIEBAUT Frédéric CSC YUTZ

5 111 BILON Sébastien LA BRESSAUDE ROUE VERTE

6 109 HIRSINGER Jean Philippe ENTENTE CYCLISTE COLMAR

7 110 SCHULZE Nicolas ENTENTE CYCLISTE COLMAR

8 129 BACHELARD Alexis REMIREMONT VTT

9 119 NOEL Dominique VC HETTANGE GRANDE

10 113 LECOMTE Jérôme LA VOGE VTT

11 112 THOMAS Alain LA PEDALE D`ALSACE

12 122 ACREMANN Laurent VTT CLUB VIESSMANN

13 106 GUALTIERI Jean Pierre CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT

14 114 JACQUES Mickaël LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY

15 120 FLAGEOLLET David VELO SPORT GEROMOIS

16 125 SEYER Lionel VTT FUN CLUB

17 121 L`HOTE Philippe VELO SPORT GEROMOIS

18 127 HOFMANN Sebastien 0

19 100 KOENIG Samuel AV MONT ST QUENTIN

20 115 MANGIN THRO Thierry PRATIQUE SPORTIVE GIVRAUVAL

21 128 DE PAIVA Jose 0

22 118 BASSUEL Olivier US THIERVILLE

23 123 BAGARD Ludovic VTT FUN CLUB
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Classement Master 5

Dossard Nom Prénom Club
1 151 BLAISE Jean Claude ENTENTE CYCLISTE COLMAR

2 154 PARMENTIER Gerard VTT BLENOD

3 152 MATOS Jean UNION CYCLIST REMIREMONT

4 153 PICART Jean Luc VELO SPORT GEROMOIS

5 150 HOMAN Benoît CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT

6 155 VARINOT Laurent TC COINCY METZ
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Classement Scratch HOMMES/ESPOIRS/MASTER1&2

Dossard Nom Prénom Catégorie Club

1 50 SPIESSER Laurent VC STE CROIX EN PLAINE VC STE CROIX EN PLAINE

2 15 SIBILLE Vincent LA VOGE VTT LA VOGE VTT

3 11 THIEBAUT Paul EVOLUTION VTT EVOLUTION VTT

4 39 FLANDRE Harold S.S.O.L. HABSHEIM S.S.O.L. HABSHEIM

5 5 BECKER Matthieu CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT

6 55 MORQUE Pierre CC ET VTT BADONVILLER CC ET VTT BADONVILLER

7 79 BETARD Christophe VELOCE CLUB SPINALIEN VELOCE CLUB SPINALIEN

8 41 TAURELLE Arnaud THIONVILLE VTT THIONVILLE VTT

9 10 COUSTEUR Corentin EVOLUTION VTT EVOLUTION VTT

10 53 SARRAZIN Gilles VELO ROC CAVAILLON VELO ROC CAVAILLON

11 74 DEMANGEL Damien UNION CYCL REMIREMONT UNION CYCL REMIREMONT

12 42 WELTER Sébastien THIONVILLE VTT THIONVILLE VTT

13 16 LATOURTE Maxime LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY

14 43 PROVIN Pierre UNION CYCL REMIREMONT UNION CYCL REMIREMONT

15 6 BEDARD Hugo CC ET VTT BADONVILLER CC ET VTT BADONVILLER

16 36 SIMON Antoine LA PEDALE D`ALSACE LA PEDALE D`ALSACE

17 63 RASMUS Emmanuel CSC YUTZ CSC YUTZ

18 27 BOEHM Lionel TEAM OBERNAI CYCLISME TEAM OBERNAI CYCLISME

19 33 LICINI Maxime EC STEPHANOIS EC STEPHANOIS

20 85 GAY Jean-Christophe EC STEPHANOIS EC STEPHANOIS

21 75 PRONIER Aurélien UNION CYCL REMIREMONT UNION CYCL REMIREMONT

22 83 DROUAILLET Julien VTT FUN CLUB VTT FUN CLUB

23 2 STEGER Gaëtan ASPTT MULHOUSE ASPTT MULHOUSE

24 64 DUVAL Julien CYCLE GOLBEEN CYCLE GOLBEEN

25 23 MARTIN Simon VTT FUN CLUB VTT FUN CLUB

26 14 POIROT Antoine LA VOGE VTT LA VOGE VTT

27 22 HURSTEL Alexis VTT FUN CLUB VTT FUN CLUB

28 9 DEN HARTOG Sven ENTENTE CYCLISTE COLMAR ENTENTE CYCLISTE COLMAR

29 67 PIERART Laurent GROUPE CYCL. DE BRIEY GROUPE CYCL. DE BRIEY

30 32 WEILAND Philippe CSC YUTZ CSC YUTZ

31 19 GIRSCH Thomas VTT DU TOULOIS VTT DU TOULOIS

32 78 VALDENAIRE Samuel VELO SPORT GEROMOIS VELO SPORT GEROMOIS

33 66 KUSTER Martial ENTENTE CYCLISTE COLMAR ENTENTE CYCLISTE COLMAR

34 31 RIEB Mike COMITE LORRAINE COMITE LORRAINE

35 62 LHERMITE Emmanuel CC ET VTT BADONVILLER CC ET VTT BADONVILLER
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Classement Scratch HOMMES/ESPOIRS/MASTER1&2

Dossard Nom Prénom Catégorie Club

36 48 DELLA COLETTAHervé VTT FUN CLUB VTT FUN CLUB

37 3 JAEG Jérémy ASPTT MULHOUSE ASPTT MULHOUSE

38 68 DABIN Jean Yves JEC DEODATIENNE & ENV JEC DEODATIENNE & ENV

39 34 FORNY Nicolas ENTENTE CYCLISTE COLMAR ENTENTE CYCLISTE COLMAR

40 30 WEISS Benjamin CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT

41 44 MOUGEOT Jean Charles VELO SPORT GEROMOIS VELO SPORT GEROMOIS

42 46 VIRY Florent VELOCE CLUB SPINALIEN VELOCE CLUB SPINALIEN

43 80 BERNIZ Jean Charles VTT DU TOULOIS VTT DU TOULOIS

44 60 SIGWALD Raphaël AC ERSTEIN AC ERSTEIN

45 38 MACINOT Flavien LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY

46 49 LAUBARY Benoit VTT FUN CLUB VTT FUN CLUB

47 45 FRAYARD Pierre VELOCE CLUB SPINALIEN VELOCE CLUB SPINALIEN

48 35 CHEVALIER Jérôme LA BRESSAUDE ROUE VERTE LA BRESSAUDE ROUE VERTE

49 52 VOIRIN Loran VTT REMIREMONT VTT REMIREMONT

50 37 ROUSSEL Julien LA VOGE VTT LA VOGE VTT

51 47 ANCELIN David VTT FUN CLUB VTT FUN CLUB

52 72 POLMARD Aurelien UC BARISIENNE UC BARISIENNE

53 51 ROMAIN Renaud US GIROMAGNY US GIROMAGNY

54 65 VETTER Cédric ENTENTE CYCLISTE COLMAR ENTENTE CYCLISTE COLMAR

55 69 VALDENAIRE Jean Christophe LA BRESSAUDE ROUE VERTE LA BRESSAUDE ROUE VERTE

56 7 RODRIGUES Vincent CC ET VTT BADONVILLER CC ET VTT BADONVILLER

57 54 DOMERGUE Julien VTT TOULOIS VTT TOULOIS

58 73 BOISSONNET Fabien UNION CYCL REMIREMONT UNION CYCL REMIREMONT

59 77 CARRU Cyril VELO SPORT GEROMOIS VELO SPORT GEROMOIS

60 4 BADIA Dorian CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT

61 24 PETRAROLO Vincent VTT FUN CLUB VTT FUN CLUB

62 70 LEDUC Ludovic REMIREMONT VTT REMIREMONT VTT

63 18 BARADEL Julien VELO CLUB STE MARIE AUX MINES VELO CLUB STE MARIE AUX MINES

64 82 SESMAT Samuel VTT FUN CLUB VTT FUN CLUB

ABD 8 KARLESKIND Robin CC SARREBOURGEOIS CC SARREBOURGEOIS

ABD 21 GERARD Florian VTT FUN CLUB VTT FUN CLUB

ABD 25 BERTO Victor UCBH UCBH

ABD 71 CARTEYRADE Franck THIONVILLE VTT THIONVILLE VTT

ABD 8 KARLESKIND Robin CC SARREBOURGEOIS CC SARREBOURGEOIS

ABD 1 MERSIOL Anthony ASPTT MULHOUSE ASPTT MULHOUSE
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Classement Scratch HOMMES/ESPOIRS/MASTER1&2

Dossard Nom Prénom Catégorie Club

ABD 84 PERRIN Mathieu GIRAUVAL GIRAUVAL

ABD 81 DIDIERJEAN Antoine VTT FUN CLUB VTT FUN CLUB
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Dossard Nom Prénom Catégorie Club

Classement Scratch MASTER 3&4 / MASTER 5 / DAMES / TANDEM
35 126 TROMBINI Bertrand VTT FUN CLUB VTT FUN CLUB

36 108 BERNHARD Alain ENTENTE CYCLISTE COLMAR ENTENTE CYCLISTE COLMAR

37 116 SIGRIST Anicet REMIREMONT VTT REMIREMONT VTT

38 107 LIEBAUT Frédéric CSC YUTZ CSC YUTZ

39 151 BLAISE Jean Claude ENTENTE CYCLISTE COLMAR ENTENTE CYCLISTE COLMAR

40 111 BILON Sébastien LA BRESSAUDE ROUE VERTE LA BRESSAUDE ROUE VERTE

41 109 HIRSINGER Jean Philippe ENTENTE CYCLISTE COLMAR ENTENTE CYCLISTE COLMAR

42 110 SCHULZE Nicolas ENTENTE CYCLISTE COLMAR ENTENTE CYCLISTE COLMAR

43 129 BACHELARD Alexis REMIREMONT VTT REMIREMONT VTT

44 154 PARMENTIER Gerard VTT BLENOD VTT BLENOD

45 119 NOEL Dominique VC HETTANGE GRANDE VC HETTANGE GRANDE

46 113 LECOMTE Jérôme LA VOGE VTT LA VOGE VTT

47 152 MATOS Jean UNION CYCLIST REMIREMONT UNION CYCLIST REMIREMONT

48 112 THOMAS Alain LA PEDALE D`ALSACE LA PEDALE D`ALSACE

49 122 ACREMANN Laurent VTT CLUB VIESSMANN VTT CLUB VIESSMANN

50 106 GUALTIERI Jean Pierre CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT

51 114 JACQUES Mickaël LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY

52 153 PICART Jean Luc VELO SPORT GEROMOIS VELO SPORT GEROMOIS

53 120 FLAGEOLLET David VELO SPORT GEROMOIS VELO SPORT GEROMOIS

54 125 SEYER Lionel VTT FUN CLUB VTT FUN CLUB

55 121 L`HOTE Philippe VELO SPORT GEROMOIS VELO SPORT GEROMOIS

56 127 HOFMANN Sebastien 0 0

57 100 KOENIG Samuel AV MONT ST QUENTIN AV MONT ST QUENTIN

58 115 MANGIN THRO Thierry PRATIQUE SPORTIVE GIVRAUVAL PRATIQUE SPORTIVE GIVRAUVAL

59 150 HOMAN Benoît CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT

60 128 DE PAIVA Jose 0 0

61 155 VARINOT Laurent TC COINCY METZ TC COINCY METZ

62 118 BASSUEL Olivier US THIERVILLE US THIERVILLE

63 123 BAGARD Ludovic VTT FUN CLUB VTT FUN CLUB
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